4054 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 169
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 721—continued
APPROVALS—continued
. Rates of Duty | part | Con- Effective
P Tariff b
Ot | [1em No Goods I cession
: Normal| Pref. | Ref. | Code |From| To*

CH 85.22.019 Numerals, parts and elements for “Everhot™ branders Free Free 15 910267B  7/84 9/92
DN 85.22.019 Vibra zone (ozonc generators) Free Free 10 900580D 4/81 9/92
HO 85.22.019 Video distribution amplifiers, when imported: Free Free 31 209799A 7/84 6/86

(1) by a school, college or university for use by that

school. college or university and not for resale; or

(2) by an importer on condition that they are being imported for

sale only to schools. colleges or universities and that they

will remain the property of the school, college or university

and will not be sold or otherwise disposed of without payment

of the duty otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff
HO 85.22.019 Video home production consoles, distribution amplifiers, Free Free 31 209805K  7/84 6/86

vision mixcrs, and dubbing distributors, when imported:

(1) by a school. college or university for use by that

school. college or university and not for resale: or

(2) by an importer, on condition that they are being imported

for sale only to schools. colleges, or universities and that

they will remain the property of the school. college or

university and will not be sold or otherwise disposed of

without payment of the duty otherwise payable under the

Customs Tariff
AK  86.09.000 Catalogued/identifiable parts, including transmission parts. Free Free 10 928140B  4/84 3/92

of a Niigata 50 tonne diesel locomotive
HO 87.11.000 LIC lift transfer system to lift and carry disabled persons Free Free 99 209789D 12/83 9/86
DN  90.13.029 Liquid crystal display panels Free Free 15 114658A  7/78 9/92
DN 90.24.011 Thermon N-1 thermostats. peculiar to use in clectric tracing Free .. 918213G §/81 9/92

systems

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated. the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:

DN
DN

DN

13.03.039
29.03.000
Whole
Item
29.34.000
30.03.031)
30.03.039)

32.12.009
34.02.000

39.01.211
40.09.001
40.09.001
40.14.022
61.06.000
61.06.000
73.18.009
76.10.021
76.16.059
76.16.059
84.06.021

84.11.051
84.18.031
84.18.039

84.19.031
84,24.051
84.24.051

Diagum A8 (CT)
Sulphonated ... hydrocarbons (CT)

Fornax ... concentrate (CT)
Medicaments

Scandonest ... special
Thermon ... capabilities (CT)
Products. ... soap:
APPROVED:

Emulsifier WS (CT)
Fino (CT)

Finorit (CT)

Rhenodiv F (CT)
Syperonic ... 39/70
Terpuran AL (CT)
Terpuran Sanofresh (CT)
Mitin ... concentrate (CT)
Mitin LP (CT)

Peropal (CT)

Chemical ... etc.
Acmosil 180-52 (CT)
Baytherm 4110R (CT)
Desmodur PF (CT)
Invalon HTB (CT)
Invalon HTC (CT)
Rhenosorb C/GW (CT)
Bayderm ... SM5 (CT)
Hoses ... heaters (CT)
Hoses ... machines (CT)
Ball ... liners (CT)
Fabrics ... scarves
Scarves ... cutting

Dow ... unscrewed) (CT)
Monobloc ... cans (CT)
Aluminium ... equipment (CT)
Retainer ... circuits (CT)
Water ... approved:
APPROVED:

Yanmar ... DTE (CT)
Yanmar ... DTE (CT)
Reavell ... compressor (CT)
Martonair ... filters (CT)
De Vilbiss ... viz;

VSK 501 (CT)

MGS 5 (CT)

MGS 5-K2 (CT)
Heinemann ... use
Accord ... widths
Accord ... crops

204171F
201798K

100521K

205507J)
918210B

900664J)

103947E
103948C
901083B
901607E
104619F
104620K
105078J)

105081J

105086K

203727A
900932K
105622A
105778C
205208D
901409J)

207530L
107638

107639G
208803H
208681G
201847A
200946D
110050F
202308D
110102B

206117B
206118L
917708G
111344F

202233]
202234G
202235E
927691C
924603H
923300J



