THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 169

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 721-continued

APPROVALS—continued											
Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates o	Rates of Duty		Con-	Effective				
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*			
CH DN HO	85.22.019 85.22.019 85.22.019	Numerals, parts and elements for "Everhot" branders Vibra zone (ozone generators) Video distribution amplifiers, when imported: (1) by a school, college or university for use by that school, college or university and not for resale; or (2) by an importer on condition that they are being imported for sale only to schools, colleges or universities and that they will remain the property of the school, college or university and will not be sold or otherwise disposed of without payment	Free Free Free	Free Free Free	10	910267B 900580D 209799A	7/84 4/81 7/84	9/92 9/92 6/86			
НО	85.22.019	of the duty otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff Video home production consoles, distribution amplifiers, vision mixers, and dubbing distributors, when imported: (1) by a school, college or university for use by that school, college or university and not for resale: or (2) by an importer, on condition that they are being imported for sale only to schools, colleges, or universities and that they will remain the property of the school, college or university and will not be sold or otherwise disposed of without payment of the duty otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff	Free	Free	31	209805K	7/84	6/86			
AK	86.09.000	Catalogued/identifiable parts, including transmission parts, of a Niigata 50 tonne diesel locomotive	Free	Free	10	928140B	4/84	3/92			
HO DN DN	87.11.000 90.13.029 90.24.011	LIC lift transfer system to lift and carry disabled persons Liquid crystal display panels Thermon N-1 thermostats, peculiar to use in electric tracing systems	Free Free Free	Free Free	15	209789D 114658A 918213G	12/83 7/78 8/81	9/86 9/92 9/92			

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

			11100 000 11100 000					
Decis	ions Canceli	led:						
DN DN	13.03.039 29.03.000 Whole	Diagum A8 (CT) Sulphonated hydrocarbons (CT)		•••		204171F 201798K	•••	•••
DN	Item 29.34.000 30.03.031)	Fornax concentrate (CT) Medicaments			•••	100521K		
WN DN	30.03.039) 32.12.009	Scandonest special Thermon capabilities (CT)		•••		205507J 918210B	 	
DN	34.02.000	Products, soap; APPROVED: Emulsifier WS (CT)				900664J		
DN DN		Fino (CT) Finorit (CT)		•••	••	103947E 103948C	· · · · ·	· · · ·
DN WN DN		Rhenodiv F (CT) Syperonic 39/70 Terpuran AL (CT)		•••	••	901083B 901607E 104619F	• • • • • •	•••
DN DN	38.11.029	Terpuran Sanofresh (CT) Mitin concentrate (CT)		•••	•••	104620K 105078J	•••	
DN DN	38.11.029 38.11.029 38.19.079	Mitin LP (CT) Peropal (CT) Chemical etc.		•••		105081J 105086K	•••	•••
DN DN		Acmosil 180–52 (CT) Baytherm 4110R (CT)		•••	•••	203727A 900932K	••• ••	•••
DN DN DN		Desmodur PF (CT) Invalon HTB (CT) Invalon HTC (CT)		••	• •	105622A 105778C 205208D	• • • •	
DN DN	39.01.211	Rhenosorb C/GW (CT) Bayderm SM5 (CT)		•••	••	901409J 207530L 107638J	•••	
DN DN DN	40.09.001 40.09.001 40.14.022	Hoses heaters (CT) Hoses machines (CT) Ball liners (CT)		•••	•••	107639G 208803H	•••	
HO HO	61.06.000 61.06.000	Fabrics scarves Scarves cutting Dow unscrewed) (CT)		•••		208681G 201847A 200946D	• • • •	
DN DN DN	73.18.009 76.10.021 76.16.059	Monobloc cans (CT) Aluminium equipment (CT)		•••		110050F 202308D	 	
DN	76.16.059 84.06.021	Retainer circuits (CT) Water approved; APPROVED:		•••		110102 B	••	••
DN DN		Yanmar DTE (CT) Yanmar DTE (CT)				206117B 206118L	• • •	•••
DN DN DN	84.11.051 84.18.031 84.18.039	Reavell compressor (CT) Martonair filters (CT) De Vilbiss viz;		 		917708G 111344F	•••	
	51.10.057	VSK 501 (CT) MGS 5 (CT)		••	••	202233J 202234G		•••
AK WN	84.19.031 84.24.051	MGS 5-K2 (CT) Heinemann use Accord widths			••	202235E 927691C 924603H	 	•••
WN	84.24.051	Accord crops		••	••	923300J	• •	••